
Resultat dubbeltest 08/10-2005
Arrangör: Kubikenborgs USKF
Omgång 1

Namn Förening Licens 1 2 3 4 5 6 40 60
DAM

1 Maria Alm Kubikenborg 63554 95 97 97 100 389
2 Mari Arnevall Fältjägarna 64943 99 93 96 97 385

DJA
1 Julia Stenmark Bastuträsk 66855 97 96 97 96 386
2 Sara Remnerth Nyköping 68415 99 98 94 95 386
3 Mari Jannesson SSK Qulan 68806 96 95 97 97 385
4 Henrik Nordström Gefle skarp 68099 95 95 94 93 377
5 Carina Norling Gefle 66968 89 92 97 92 370

DJB
1 Therese Hermansson Eringsboda 69065 99 97 97 95 388
2 Johanna Eriksson Fältjägarna 69886 97 96 95 95 383
3 Malin Åslund Forsa 70043 94 92 97 94 377

DJC
1 Sara Fredin Forsa 70277 96 98 98 98 390
2 Britta Mattsson Forsa 69593 91 96 96 96 379

SEN
1 Tomas Hed Forsa 66838 97 97 96 97 98 98 387 583
2 Patrik Alm Kubikenborg 63914 97 95 97 96 94 94 385 573
3 Esbjörn Jason Uppsala 64771 95 94 90 98 96 95 377 568
4 Kristoffer Magnusson Kubikenborg 63893 97 92 90 95 91 93 374 558
5 John-Erik Hansson Härnösand 70271 89 82 80 80 74 87 331 492

HJA
1 Erik Rosenberg Malmö 66095 100 97 99 97 97 100 393 590
2 Patrik Sartz Flata 67267 100 98 96 98 98 98 392 588
3 Jan Eriksson Forsa 68794 98 97 97 98 100 97 390 587
4 Samuel Hallberg Skövde 67876 94 97 97 96 96 97 384 577
5 Joakim Nilsson Forsa 67829 91 95 91 91 96 89 368 553
6 Henrik Lindström Forsa 67825 91 89 92 89 87 91 361 539
7 Jonas Eriksson Forsa 70259 87 89 87 93 89 84 356 529

HJB
1 Robin Lindberg Gefle skarp 68880 97 99 97 100 95 97 393 585
2 PierreOlofsson Kubikenborg 67812 96 99 97 96 97 98 388 583
3 Knut Anders Solberg Råde Norge Löst 97 96 97 97 96 96 387 579
4 Martin Lindblad Gimo 69081 97 99 93 96 95 97 385 577
5 Martin Lindblad Gimo 69081 97 96 94 95 96 95 382 573
6 Henrik Nordström Gefle skarp 69478 94 94 94 95 95 97 377 569
7 Gustav Svensk Forsa 68886 93 90 95 94 94 94 372 560
8 Erik Andersson Kubikenborg 68033 91 91 90 95 96 94 367 557
9 Daniel Kron Forsa 68779 89 93 81 87 88 89 350 527

HJC
1 Johan Mårtensson Kubikenborg 67122 86 87 91 79 343

VET
1 Gösta Nilsson Härnösand 70304 66 59 63 65 253

Nationellt L15 stå
1 Magnus Kring Forsa 83 78 85 77 323
2 Erik Mårtensson Kubikenborg 64 69 69 58 260
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Resultat dubbeltest 08/10-2005
Arrangör: Kubikenborgs USKF
Omgång 2

Namn Förening Licens 1 2 3 4 5 6 40 60
DAM

1 Maria Alm Kubikenborg 63554 96 96 100 98 390
2 Mari Arnevall Fältjägarna 64943 99 98 95 98 390

DJA
1 Julia Stenmark Bastuträsk 66855 96 99 97 98 390
2 Sara Remnerth Nyköping 68415 95 99 96 92 382
3 Mari Jannesson SSK Qulan 68806 96 95 95 94 380
4 Emma Antonsson Forsträskhed 68099 94 97 94 92 377
5 Carina Norling Gefle 66968 97 93 92 93 375

DJB
1 Johanna Eriksson Fältjägarna 69886 96 97 97 99 389
2 Therese Hermansson Eringsboda 69065 97 96 99 96 388
3 Malin Åslund Forsa 70043 91 96 94 96 377

DJC
1 Sara Fredin Forsa 70277 95 95 98 96 384
2 Britta Mattsson Forsa 69593 93 97 98 95 383

SEN
1 Tomas Hed Forsa 66838 99 99 97 98 99 99 393 591
2 Patrik Alm Kubikenborg 63893 97 96 98 96 97 95 387 579
3 Kristoffer Magnusson Kubikenborg 63914 97 97 93 96 94 94 383 571
4 Esbjörn Jason Uppsala 64771 95 96 93 94 93 92 378 563

HJA
1 Patrik Sartz Flata 67267 96 97 97 99 99 99 389 587
2 Jan Eriksson Forsa 68794 97 98 96 98 97 97 389 583
3 Erik Rosenberg Malmö 66095 98 98 95 97 99 96 388 583
4 Samuel Hallberg Skövde 67876 95 95 93 97 97 93 380 570
5 Joakim Nilsson Forsa 67829 90 92 94 90 94 94 366 554
6 Henrik Lindström Forsa 67825 90 91 92 97 87 93 370 550
7 Jonas Eriksson Forsa 68794 94 93 92 89 90 89 368 547

HJB
1 Robin Lindberg Gävle 68880 100 99 96 98 98 99 393 590
2 Henrik Nordström Gefle 69478 96 95 95 96 96 97 382 575
3 Erik Andersson Kubikenborg 68033 95 95 95 98 93 95 383 571
4 Pierre Olofsson Kubikenborg 67812 93 95 98 96 94 95 382 571
5 Knut Anders Solberg Råde Norge Löst 93 97 93 94 98 93 377 568
6 Gustav Svensk Forsa 68886 93 96 92 91 92 94 372 558

HJC
1 Johan Mårtensson Kubikenborg 67122 83 88 83 95 87 88 349 524

Nationellt L15 stå
1 Magnus Kring Forsa 83 77 79 76 315
2 Erik Mårtensson Kubikenborg 59 76 67 67 269
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